Результати
ІІ етапу Всеукраїнської учнівської олімпіади з фізичної культури
2013/2014 н.р.
(юнаки)
	№ п/п
	П.І.Б.
	ЗНЗ
І –ІІІ ст.
	Легка атлетика
	Гімнастика
	Гандбол
	Футбол
	Баскетбол
	Туризм
	Практична частина
(аг)
	Теоретична частина
	Загальний бал 
	Місце

	1.
	Сіренко Леонід
	Ряснянська ЗОШ
	48
	46
	47
	50
	50
	47
	288
	47
	334
	ІІІ

	2.
	Завадський Едуард
	Олександрівська ЗОШ
	49
	49
	49
	48
	47
	50
	292
	48
	340
	ІІ

	3.
	Тішков Євгеній
	Золочівська ЗОШ №3
	47
	47
	46
	47
	46
	48
	280
	49
	329
	V

	4.
	Милаш Ігор
	Довжанський НВК
	50
	48
	48
	49
	48
	46
	289
	46
	335
	ІV

	5.
	Сенченко Павло
	Золочівська ЗОШ №2
	47
	50
	50
	46
	49
	49
	291
	50
	341
	І


 


Результати
ІІ етапу Всеукраїнської учнівської олімпіади з фізичної культури
2013/2014 н.р.
(дівчата)
	
	№ п/п
	П.І.Б.
	ЗНЗ
І –ІІІ ст.
	Легка атлетика
	Гімнастика
	Гандбол
	Волейбол
	Баскетбол
	Туризм
	Практична частина
(аг)
	Теоретична частина
	Загальний бал
	Місце

	1.
	Світлична Ярослава
	Золочівська ЗОШ  №3
	46
	47
	47
	48
	50
	47
	285
	49
	334 
	ІІІ

	2.
	Чугунова Ніна
	Ряснянсьа ЗОШ
	49
	46
	50
	47
	48
	48
	288
	  46
	334
	ІУ

	3.
	Кремінь Ярослава
	Довжанський НВК
	  48
	48
	48
	47
	46
	46
	283
	47
	330
	У

	4.
	Пашкова Надія
	Золочівська ЗОШ №2
	50
	50
	49
	50
	49
	50
	298
	48
	346
	І

	5.
	Близнюкова Віта
	Олександрівська ЗОШ
	47
	49
	46
	49
	47
	49
	287
	50
	337
	ІІ



